
Gazzane 24 09 23 Over MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. 18:53.582
Tempo gara

1 1:51.107 + 01.533 15:07:17.107

2 1:53.394 + 03.820 15:09:10.806

3 1:51.131 + 01.557 15:11:02.241

4 1:51.916 + 02.342 15:12:54.445

5 1:52.850 + 03.276 15:14:47.583

6 1:49.574 --------- 15:16:37.157

7 1:52.311 + 02.737 15:18:29.741

8 1:52.349 + 02.775 15:20:22.090

9 1:54.104 + 04.530 15:22:16.465

10 1:56.404 + 06.830 15:24:12.869

 Po. 2 - # 9 CICERI M. + 06.763
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.191 + 02.733 15:07:20.431

2 1:52.597 + 01.139 15:09:13.028

3 1:52.612 + 01.154 15:11:05.640

4 1:52.818 + 01.360 15:12:58.458

5 1:51.998 + 00.540 15:14:50.456

6 1:51.458 --------- 15:16:41.914

7 1:52.716 + 01.258 15:18:34.630

8 1:52.517 + 01.059 15:20:27.147

9 1:54.148 + 02.690 15:22:21.295

10 1:58.337 + 06.879 15:24:19.632

 Po. 3 - # 855 CARPANI G. + 08.569
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.609 + 07.998 15:07:25.319

2 1:52.861 + 01.250 15:09:18.180

3 1:52.259 + 00.648 15:11:10.439

4 1:51.611 --------- 15:13:02.050

5 1:52.042 + 00.431 15:14:54.092

6 1:51.680 + 00.069 15:16:45.772

7 1:52.042 + 00.431 15:18:37.814

8 1:54.828 + 03.217 15:20:32.642

9 1:54.385 + 02.774 15:22:27.027

10 1:54.411 + 02.800 15:24:21.438

 Po. 4 - # 32 SANTANGELO I. + 10.704
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.667 + 02.398 15:07:21.287

2 1:54.067 + 01.798 15:09:15.354

3 1:52.835 + 00.566 15:11:08.511

4 1:52.269 --------- 15:13:00.780

5 1:52.397 + 00.128 15:14:53.177

6 1:52.584 + 00.315 15:16:46.047

7 1:54.932 + 02.663 15:18:41.290

8 1:55.076 + 02.807 15:20:36.366

9 1:53.661 + 01.392 15:22:30.027

10 1:53.246 + 00.977 15:24:23.573

 Po. 5 - # 36 ROTA P. + 19.872
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.701 + 05.315 15:07:24.094

2 1:57.638 + 05.252 15:09:21.732

3 1:55.016 + 02.630 15:11:16.748

4 1:54.330 + 01.944 15:13:11.078

5 1:53.237 + 00.851 15:15:04.315

6 1:53.598 + 01.212 15:16:57.913

7 1:53.180 + 00.794 15:18:51.093

8 1:55.373 + 02.987 15:20:46.466

9 1:53.889 + 01.503 15:22:40.355

10 1:52.386 --------- 15:24:32.741

 Po. 6 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 20.394
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.213 + 07.866 15:07:27.332

2 1:55.478 + 03.131 15:09:23.110

3 1:54.421 + 02.074 15:11:17.829

4 1:53.737 + 01.390 15:13:11.840

5 1:52.954 + 00.607 15:15:04.794

6 1:53.270 + 00.923 15:16:58.337

7 1:53.172 + 00.825 15:18:51.782

8 1:54.989 + 02.642 15:20:47.036

9 1:53.338 + 00.991 15:22:40.643

10 1:52.347 --------- 15:24:33.263

 Po. 7 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 33.852
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.571 + 06.544 15:07:26.228

2 1:56.667 + 03.640 15:09:22.895

3 1:57.359 + 04.332 15:11:20.254

4 1:56.851 + 03.824 15:13:17.105

5 1:56.413 + 03.386 15:15:13.518

6 1:56.191 + 03.164 15:17:09.709

7 1:55.469 + 02.442 15:19:05.178

8 1:53.301 + 00.274 15:20:58.479

9 1:55.215 + 02.188 15:22:53.694

10 1:53.027 --------- 15:24:46.721

 Po. 8 - # 46 DONGHI I. + 36.828
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.717 + 04.338 15:07:23.839

2 1:56.968 + 03.589 15:09:20.807

3 1:54.803 + 01.424 15:11:15.610

4 1:54.242 + 00.863 15:13:09.852

5 1:53.919 + 00.540 15:15:03.771

6 1:53.646 + 00.267 15:16:57.417

7 1:53.379 --------- 15:18:50.796

8 1:58.004 + 04.625 15:20:48.800

9 1:58.970 + 05.591 15:22:47.770

10 2:01.927 + 08.548 15:24:49.697

 Po. 9 - # 822 MASINI M. + 46.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.088 + 04.630 15:07:26.937

2 1:57.500 + 02.042 15:09:24.437

3 1:56.045 + 00.587 15:11:20.482

4 1:55.557 + 00.099 15:13:16.039

5 1:55.458 --------- 15:15:11.497

6 1:55.972 + 00.514 15:17:07.469

7 1:56.351 + 00.893 15:19:03.820

8 1:57.925 + 02.467 15:21:01.745

9 1:58.421 + 02.963 15:23:00.166

10 1:59.356 + 03.898 15:24:59.522

 Po. 10 - # 915 TONONI L. + 55.624
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.337 + 05.919 15:07:28.834

2 1:58.435 + 02.017 15:09:27.269

3 1:57.103 + 00.685 15:11:24.372

4 1:56.950 + 00.532 15:13:21.322

5 1:56.418 --------- 15:15:17.740

6 1:56.704 + 00.286 15:17:14.444

7 1:56.997 + 00.579 15:19:11.441

8 1:57.282 + 00.864 15:21:08.723

9 1:58.800 + 02.382 15:23:07.523

10 2:00.970 + 04.552 15:25:08.493

 Po. 11 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 1:00.858
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.481 + 07.769 15:07:30.740

2 2:00.754 + 04.042 15:09:31.494

3 2:00.758 + 04.046 15:11:32.252

4 1:58.550 + 01.838 15:13:30.802

5 1:57.552 + 00.840 15:15:28.354

6 1:57.996 + 01.284 15:17:26.350

7 1:56.939 + 00.227 15:19:23.289

8 1:56.992 + 00.280 15:21:20.281

9 1:56.734 + 00.022 15:23:17.015

10 1:56.712 --------- 15:25:13.727

 Po. 12 - # 71 BONARDI C. + 1:02.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.561 + 08.122 15:07:32.275

2 1:58.899 + 02.460 15:09:31.174

3 1:58.507 + 02.068 15:11:29.681

4 1:59.211 + 02.772 15:13:28.892

5 1:58.523 + 02.084 15:15:27.415

6 1:58.471 + 02.032 15:17:25.886

7 1:57.882 + 01.443 15:19:23.768

8 1:57.952 + 01.513 15:21:21.720

9 1:56.439 --------- 15:23:18.159

10 1:57.193 + 00.754 15:25:15.352

 Po. 13 - # 73 TAVASCI S. + 1:07.322
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.500 + 09.960 15:07:33.199

2 2:00.624 + 04.084 15:09:33.823

3 2:00.563 + 04.023 15:11:34.386

4 1:58.962 + 02.422 15:13:33.348

5 1:57.761 + 01.221 15:15:31.109

6 1:57.217 + 00.677 15:17:28.326

7 1:57.406 + 00.866 15:19:25.732

8 1:56.540 --------- 15:21:22.272

9 1:57.702 + 01.162 15:23:19.974

10 2:00.217 + 03.677 15:25:20.191

Fastest lap: 1:49.574 
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Gazzane 24 09 23 Over MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 14 - # 187 ZANOLI A. + 1:13.670
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.819 + 09.282 15:07:33.850

2 2:00.559 + 03.022 15:09:34.409

3 1:58.856 + 01.319 15:11:33.265

4 1:58.936 + 01.399 15:13:32.201

5 1:57.755 + 00.218 15:15:29.956

6 1:57.537 --------- 15:17:27.493

7 1:59.069 + 01.532 15:19:26.562

8 1:59.945 + 02.408 15:21:26.507

9 1:59.761 + 02.224 15:23:26.268

10 2:00.271 + 02.734 15:25:26.539

 Po. 15 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. + 1:33.265
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.322 + 10.983 15:07:36.496

2 2:02.079 + 03.740 15:09:38.575

3 1:59.672 + 01.333 15:11:38.247

4 1:58.456 + 00.117 15:13:36.703

5 1:58.339 --------- 15:15:35.042

6 1:59.763 + 01.424 15:17:34.805

7 2:01.227 + 02.888 15:19:36.032

8 2:01.990 + 03.651 15:21:38.022

9 2:02.809 + 04.470 15:23:40.831

10 2:05.303 + 06.964 15:25:46.134

 Po. 16 - # 58 VITELLI M. + 1:44.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.669 + 07.777 15:07:35.239

2 2:01.751 + 01.859 15:09:37.276

3 2:01.597 + 01.705 15:11:38.873

4 2:01.027 + 01.135 15:13:40.191

5 1:59.892 --------- 15:15:40.083

6 2:01.867 + 01.975 15:17:41.950

7 2:02.109 + 02.217 15:19:44.059

8 2:04.102 + 04.210 15:21:48.161

9 2:04.117 + 04.225 15:23:52.278

10 2:04.662 + 04.770 15:25:56.940

 Po. 17 - # 62 MEROLI R. + 1:46.989
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.478 + 09.868 15:07:37.343

2 2:03.353 + 02.743 15:09:40.696

3 2:02.601 + 01.991 15:11:43.297

4 2:02.572 + 01.962 15:13:45.869

5 2:02.584 + 01.974 15:15:48.453

6 2:03.272 + 02.662 15:17:51.725

7 2:03.462 + 02.852 15:19:55.187

8 2:01.847 + 01.237 15:21:57.034

9 2:02.214 + 01.604 15:23:59.248

10 2:00.610 --------- 15:25:59.858

 Po. 18 - # 255 MICHELI A. + 1:48.280
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.462 + 02.499 15:07:31.802

2 2:03.137 + 01.174 15:09:34.939

3 2:01.963 --------- 15:11:36.902

4 2:05.217 + 03.254 15:13:42.119

5 2:03.135 + 01.172 15:15:45.254

6 2:03.562 + 01.599 15:17:48.816

7 2:03.268 + 01.305 15:19:52.084

8 2:04.086 + 02.123 15:21:56.170

9 2:02.259 + 00.296 15:23:58.429

10 2:02.720 + 00.757 15:26:01.149

 Po. 19 - # 333 OSIO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.345 + 04.628 15:07:38.169

2 2:06.714 + 01.997 15:09:44.883

3 2:05.881 + 00.164 15:11:50.764

4 2:05.934 + 00.217 15:13:56.698

5 2:05.717 --------- 15:16:02.415

6 2:05.913 + 00.196 15:18:08.328

7 2:05.831 + 00.114 15:20:14.159

8 2:07.316 + 01.599 15:22:21.475

9 2:08.364 + 02.647 15:24:29.839

 Po. 20 - # 2 FRANCHIN S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.088 + 06.459 15:07:39.872

2 2:05.629 --------- 15:09:45.791

3 2:06.430 + 00.801 15:11:52.505

4 2:05.940 + 00.311 15:13:58.445

5 2:06.441 + 00.812 15:16:04.886

6 2:07.120 + 01.491 15:18:12.279

7 2:06.920 + 01.291 15:20:19.506

8 2:15.034 + 09.405 15:22:34.540

9 2:10.686 + 05.057 15:24:45.523

 Po. 21 - # 375 MONTELEONE V.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.079 + 07.955 15:07:45.889

2 2:11.655 + 01.531 15:09:57.544

3 2:12.300 + 02.176 15:12:09.844

4 2:12.326 + 02.202 15:14:22.170

5 2:11.773 + 01.649 15:16:33.943

6 2:11.904 + 01.780 15:18:45.847

7 2:10.124 --------- 15:20:55.971

8 2:11.725 + 01.601 15:23:07.696

9 2:11.761 + 01.637 15:25:19.457

 Po. 22 - # 113 ZANGA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.853 + 01.037 15:07:39.703

2 2:10.816 --------- 15:09:50.519

3 2:13.012 + 02.196 15:12:03.531

4 2:12.915 + 02.099 15:14:16.446

5 2:12.659 + 01.843 15:16:29.105

6 2:15.150 + 04.334 15:18:44.255

7 2:13.270 + 02.454 15:20:57.525

8 2:13.963 + 03.147 15:23:11.488

9 2:13.255 + 02.439 15:25:24.743

 Po. 23 - # 747 COLOMBO P. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.703 + 01.396 15:07:54.057

2 2:24.307 --------- 15:10:18.679

3 2:27.193 + 02.886 15:12:46.233

4 2:36.792 + 12.485 15:15:23.025

5 2:40.377 + 16.070 15:18:03.402

6 2:36.978 + 12.671 15:20:40.380

7 2:55.241 + 30.934 15:23:35.621

8 2:34.385 + 10.078 15:26:10.006

Fastest lap: 1:49.574 
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